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Orange Cup
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Event 14 Men, 200m Super Lifesaver Open
1-12-2019 - 10:35 Results
Points: ILS 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Junioren

1. PEREZ SANCHEZ, Javier 02 Spain 2:19.14 861 27.00 39.06 34.35 38.73
2. BERMEJO SANTAMARIA, O.03 Spain 2:20.49 848 28.81 41.20 34.08 36.40
3. BACILE, Christian 02 ACC di Salvamento 2:22.16 831 28.70 39.64 33.94 39.88
4. GOMEZ CASTELLO, Neizan04 Spain 2:23.57 818 29.39 42.11 35.43 36.64
5. HOBUS, Iwan 01 RB Heytse 2:25.50 800 29.10 42.95 34.10 39.35
6. PAVONE, Gianmarco 02 ASD Rosetana 2:29.69 761 30.27 44.65 36.63 38.14
7. TURRADO ALVAREZ, Alberto04 Spain 2:30.57 753 30.36 43.35 37.65 39.21
8. NOEL, Bastien 01 St Hubert 2:30.99 749 29.63 45.17 38.28 37.91
9. BENSMANN, Luca 01 DLRG Niedersachsen 2:34.32 719 28.94 44.84 38.67 41.87

10. KILDAL, Matias 02 Romenike 2:34.87 715 29.48 48.84 35.34 41.21
11. VAN HOFTEN, Seth 04 RB Echt 2:36.34 702 29.34 46.09 39.08 41.83
12. LEYS, Jamie 03 PORC 2:37.68 690 29.06 48.29 37.75 42.58
13. VAN GRIEKEN, Rob 03 RB Gouda 2:38.15 686 32.01 46.58 39.51 40.05
14. VAN DEN AKKER, Bas 02 RB Echt 2:39.33 676 32.87 46.69 39.24 40.53
15. HAUG VANDENHOVE, Jonah03 Starfish 2:40.03 670 31.22 47.69 40.00 41.12
16. JANSSEN, Nathan 04 RB Dordrecht 2:40.92 663 30.08 47.45 40.04 43.35
17. MUELLER, Jannis 04 DLRG Gutersloh 2:41.19 661 30.13 48.38 39.87 42.81
18. CHIAVACCI, Roberto 04 ACC di Salvamento 2:41.68 657 31.69 48.20 39.24 42.55
19. TREDER, Mats 03 Haltern 2:42.50 650 30.23 46.99 34.57 50.71
20. SCHWIND, Vinzenz 02 DLRG NiederOlm 2:43.55 641 31.47 48.53 42.16 41.39
21. ASSENMACHER, Simon 03 DLRG Nordrhein 2:45.43 626 28.86 47.02 46.18 43.37
22. VERHOEF, Jop 02 RB Dordrecht 2:45.88 623 31.92 50.18 42.18 41.60
23. MATTIOLI, Mirko 03 ACC di Salvamento 2:45.96 622 31.78 49.16 42.28 42.74
24. SOLVANG ENGESETH, J. 03 Starfish 2:46.47 618 31.20 50.09 41.78 43.40
25. VAN DEN AKKER, Tom 02 RB Echt 2:47.00 614 31.45 51.34 41.86 42.35
26. TERPORTEN, Phillip 02 DLRG ALpen 2:49.55 594 32.45 54.08 40.80 42.22
27. TAUBE, Patrick 02 DLRG Niedersachsen 2:50.14 589 32.12 53.86 42.03 42.13
28. VAN DER BEEK, Jason 04 RB Echt 2:50.28 588 34.13 54.11 41.92 40.12
29. MR KAN, Ho Hin 02 HongKong 2:51.02 583 30.51 45.87 47.19 47.45
30. DE REUVER, Bas 01 RB Oss 2:51.87 576 31.11 50.30 43.63 46.83
31. RENNEBAUM, Max 03 DLRG Gutersloh 2:52.05 575 31.16 47.14 37.54 56.21
32. CRESCIMBENI, Andrea 01 Athena SC 2:52.35 573 31.42 50.60 40.98 49.35
33. GASS, Romuald 01 DLRG Ludwigshafen 2:54.34 558 35.22 54.11 41.21 43.80
34. FORMANN, Brivael 04 St Hubert 2:55.69 548 34.22 52.63 40.23 48.61
35. VAN OEVELEN, Wout 04 RB Delft 2:57.50 535 33.86 54.14 45.06 44.44
36. VAN HELVOIRT, Calvin 01 RB Oss 3:00.21 516 33.66 52.32 1.14 1:33.09
37. BITTMANN, Paul 03 Kusel KiXXX 3:02.78 498 33.85 53.67 46.36 48.90
38. ENZENHOFER, Luis 03 Austria 3:03.86 491 34.38 54.75 46.88 47.85
39. JETTEN, David 04 RB Echt 3:10.17 450 33.84 58.36 43.95 54.02
40. PASTOORS, Tim 01 DLRG ALpen 3:10.35 449 34.80 59.85 48.41 47.29
41. DIEBEL, Timo 03 DLRG Berlin 3:10.66 447 34.74 58.88 46.45 50.59
42. SMETS, Marijn 02 RB Delft 3:17.66 405 34.82 1:02.53 49.48 50.83
43. REISICH, Erik 02 DLRG Ludwigshafen 3:19.61 394 33.70 1:04.37 1:54.51
44. ANDRAE, Shawn 03 Celle 3:21.75 382 35.46 1:07.01 55.14 44.14
45. WALKER - HARDWICK, Joe03 BLYTH 3:25.38 363 37.58 1:02.14 55.29 50.37
46. STROBACH, Marcel 03 DLRG Berlin 3:27.83 351 37.30 1:04.10 1:00.41 46.02
47. BECKER, Alexander 02 DLRG Ludwigshafen 3:31.99 331 36.60 1:04.00 56.92 54.47
48. WYKHOFF, Daniel 03 DLRG Berlin 3:34.59 319 31.15 50.30 1:23.52 49.62
49. SCHELLEKENS, Rick 03 RB Rosmalen 3:53.81 245 42.25 1:14.94 55.76 1:00.86
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Orange Cup
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Event 14, Men, 200m Super Lifesaver

Junioren, Nederland

1. HOBUS, Iwan 01 RB Heytse 2:25.50 800 29.10 42.95 34.10 39.35
2. VAN HOFTEN, Seth 04 RB Echt 2:36.34 702 29.34 46.09 39.08 41.83
3. VAN GRIEKEN, Rob 03 RB Gouda 2:38.15 686 32.01 46.58 39.51 40.05
4. VAN DEN AKKER, Bas 02 RB Echt 2:39.33 676 32.87 46.69 39.24 40.53
5. JANSSEN, Nathan 04 RB Dordrecht 2:40.92 663 30.08 47.45 40.04 43.35
6. VERHOEF, Jop 02 RB Dordrecht 2:45.88 623 31.92 50.18 42.18 41.60
7. VAN DEN AKKER, Tom 02 RB Echt 2:47.00 614 31.45 51.34 41.86 42.35
8. VAN DER BEEK, Jason 04 RB Echt 2:50.28 588 34.13 54.11 41.92 40.12
9. DE REUVER, Bas 01 RB Oss 2:51.87 576 31.11 50.30 43.63 46.83

10. VAN OEVELEN, Wout 04 RB Delft 2:57.50 535 33.86 54.14 45.06 44.44
11. VAN HELVOIRT, Calvin 01 RB Oss 3:00.21 516 33.66 52.32 1.14 1:33.09
12. JETTEN, David 04 RB Echt 3:10.17 450 33.84 58.36 43.95 54.02
13. SMETS, Marijn 02 RB Delft 3:17.66 405 34.82 1:02.53 49.48 50.83
14. SCHELLEKENS, Rick 03 RB Rosmalen 3:53.81 245 42.25 1:14.94 55.76 1:00.86

Senioren

1. KOCH, James 98 Australia 2:07.15 984 26.10 36.54 31.60 32.91
2. DAVIS, Matthew 96 Australia 2:07.67 978 25.13 35.34 32.71 34.49
3. BELL, Sam 92 Australia 2:11.23 941 26.32 37.96 33.00 33.95
4. FERRO, Mauro 93 Italy 2:11.59 937 26.98 36.33 33.35 34.93
5. DAWSON, Chris 93 NewZlnd 2:12.30 930 26.60 36.48 32.03 37.19
6. LOUGHNAN, Jacob 00 Australia 2:14.28 910 27.78 37.24 33.52 35.74
7. SMITH, Jake 97 Australia 2:14.78 904 26.02 36.65 32.44 39.67
8. PETRUZZI, Davide 92 Italy 2:15.42 898 27.70 39.71 30.91 37.10
9. PIROLA, Edoardo Giuseppe99 Italy 2:19.22 860 27.48 38.47 34.59 38.68

10. WILLIAMS, Oscar 00 NewZlnd 2:19.33 859 28.22 39.29 34.94 36.88
11. PRADO ESTEBAN, Diego 99 Spain 2:21.24 840 28.32 40.48 35.81 36.63
12. PONZIANI, Mattia 96 Italy 2:23.19 821 26.81 37.48 33.46 45.44
13. BALDI, Marco 95 Athena SC 2:23.74 816 29.61 41.71 35.03 37.39
14. FELICIANGELI, Flavio 00 ACC di Salvamento 2:24.77 806 28.78 41.14 36.24 38.61
15. STAVART, Corentin 99 BOUST 2:25.38 801 28.27 41.12 39.88 36.11
16. SILVESTRE VERCHER, G.98 Spain 2:26.10 794 28.99 40.92 35.03 41.16
17. BORN, Paul 99 DLRG NiederOlm 2:28.58 771 30.52 43.50 34.81 39.75
18. HOLZENDORF DIONIS, T.97 Spain 2:28.91 768 27.63 41.35 36.98 42.95
19. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 Rctal 2:31.87 741 29.50 42.33 39.08 40.96
20. TIMM, Christopher 95 DLRG Langenberg 2:32.83 733 29.04 42.31 39.53 41.95
21. SAMMY, Feys 00 Flanders CLS 2:33.55 726 29.71 46.02 38.76 39.06
22. BRONCHART, Pierre 96 Ecole de natation Everoise 2:34.60 717 29.29 45.61 39.00 40.70
23. HONGLI, Huang 00 China LST 2:35.28 711 29.52 43.81 37.92 44.03
24. SLATTERY, Sean 00 Cork SL 2:35.42 710 31.12 44.55 37.68 42.07
25. VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien91 Ecole de natation Everoise 2:36.32 702 30.80 45.95 41.06 38.51
26. BRAUN, Moritz 94 DLRG NiederOlm 2:36.39 701 30.21 46.49 38.85 40.84
27. LENGKEIT, Philipp 93 DLRG Duisburg-Homberg 2:39.14 678 29.67 45.71 39.31 44.45
28. WANGER, Oliver 92 RB Heytse 2:39.65 674 30.81 46.60 40.56 41.68
29. WILLEMS, Luuk 97 RB Echt 2:39.69 673 30.28 46.40 40.73 42.28
30. BOMARSI, Daniele 99 Athena SC 2:40.46 667 30.20 46.67 38.90 44.69
31. VAN DAM, Reinier 95 RB Gouda 2:41.00 662 32.54 50.11 39.32 39.03
32. MARUOTTI, luigi 97 Athena SC 2:41.25 660 32.75 49.40 40.19 38.91
33. NIMZ, Jan-Henrik 95 Celle 2:43.84 639 32.21 47.47 42.10 42.06
34. VAN VAN DAM, Tom 92 RB Gouda 2:45.04 629 31.84 48.66 40.99 43.55
35. HOPP, Rico 92 Celle 2:45.19 628 31.91 48.56 41.22 43.50
36. HOBBEL, Kevin 97 RB Echt 2:46.55 617 31.49 48.99 42.22 43.85
37. DE REUVER, Tim 99 RB Oss 2:46.86 615 30.55 46.33 1.28 1:28.70
38. BRANDL, Felix 96 DLRG Langenberg 2:47.14 613 30.86 49.29 40.27 46.72
39. STRICKER, Simon 00 DLRG Gutersloh 2:51.76 577 32.09 48.88 47.80 42.99
40. VOGLER, Lucas 99 DLRG Buchholz 2:53.55 564 32.41 53.15 44.52 43.47
41. ENZENHOFER, Jan 00 Austria 2:55.24 551 32.70 51.27 47.43 43.84
42. HOELZL, Lukas 00 Austria 2:58.32 529 34.83 53.22 44.56 45.71
43. KREUTZ, Timm 96 Kusel KiXXX 3:12.87 433 37.64 54.20 47.91 53.12
44. GILROY, Callum 99 BLYTH 3:13.01 433 34.75 55.47 53.14 49.65
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Orange Cup
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Event 14, Men, 200m Super Lifesaver, Senioren

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

45. KELLER, Jannik 97 Kusel KiXXX 3:13.93 427 36.33 1:02.39 46.14 49.07
DSQ MEIERTOBERENS, Noah 99 DLRG Gutersloh 2:36.07 30.80 45.44 37.55 42.28

23 - Not having the manikin in the correct carrying position before the top of the manikin’s head passes the 10 m
line (for carries with fins).

DSQ FOCKE, Felix 97 DLRG Berlin 3:01.59 31.86 56.79 41.75 51.19
23 - Not having the manikin in the correct carrying position before the top of the manikin’s head passes the 10 m
line (for carries with fins).

Senioren, Nederland

1. WILLEMS, Luuk 97 RB Echt 2:39.69 673 30.28 46.40 40.73 42.28
2. VAN DAM, Reinier 95 RB Gouda 2:41.00 662 32.54 50.11 39.32 39.03
3. VAN VAN DAM, Tom 92 RB Gouda 2:45.04 629 31.84 48.66 40.99 43.55
4. HOBBEL, Kevin 97 RB Echt 2:46.55 617 31.49 48.99 42.22 43.85
5. DE REUVER, Tim 99 RB Oss 2:46.86 615 30.55 46.33 1.28 1:28.70

Masters 30-39

1. DE RICK, Greef 84 Defensie 2:31.57 744 31.10 43.69 39.49 37.29
2. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 RB Gouda 2:34.31 720 29.57 42.87 39.54 42.33
3. SIDORETTI, Stefano 89 Athena SC 2:40.98 663 30.73 46.16 41.00 43.09
4. LOFERER, Rudolf 88 Austria 2:50.79 584 30.87 49.55 44.31 46.06
5. VAN LUIJTELAAR, Pieter 83 RB Boxtel 2:53.47 564 33.29 48.13 46.67 45.38
6. VAN DE RIET, Stefan 84 RB Amersfoort 2:53.55 564 31.36 49.65 44.69 47.85
7. STEENSTRA, Idwer 85 RB Amersfoort 3:16.25 413 36.28 56.06 1:55.59

Masters 30-39, Nederland

1. DE RICK, Greef 84 Defensie 2:31.57 744 31.10 43.69 39.49 37.29
2. DE KNOOP, Bastiaan 86 RB Gouda 2:34.31 720 29.57 42.87 39.54 42.33
3. VAN LUIJTELAAR, Pieter 83 RB Boxtel 2:53.47 564 33.29 48.13 46.67 45.38
4. VAN DE RIET, Stefan 84 RB Amersfoort 2:53.55 564 31.36 49.65 44.69 47.85
5. STEENSTRA, Idwer 85 RB Amersfoort 3:16.25 413 36.28 56.06 1:55.59

Masters 49-49

1. ATTRAIT, Christophe 75 Biarritz 2:34.90 714 30.60 45.99 38.72 39.59
2. VAN DER MEER, Vincent 79 RB Amersfoort 2:52.51 571 33.64 42.61
3. VAN DE GOOR, Guus 77 RB Echt 3:01.77 505 37.15 57.92 42.48 44.22

DSQ DEN BOEF, Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 3:48.87 47.61 1:11.41 57.09 52.76
20 - Towing the manikin with the face below the surface.

Masters 40-49, Nederland

1. VAN DER MEER, Vincent 79 RB Amersfoort 2:52.51 571 33.64 42.61
2. VAN DE GOOR, Guus 77 RB Echt 3:01.77 505 37.15 57.92 42.48 44.22

DSQ DEN BOEF, Alex 71 RB Dordrecht 3:48.87 47.61 1:11.41 57.09 52.76
20 - Towing the manikin with the face below the surface.

Masters 50+

1. VAN GRIEKEN, Wim 69 RB Gouda 2:59.14 523 34.72 51.04 47.33 46.05
2. VAN DAALEN, Erik 65 RB Dordrecht 3:00.54 514 36.95 50.37 47.40 45.82
3. IN 'T VELD, Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 3:28.88 346 42.29 1:04.40 50.56 51.63
4. BEZEMER, Dennis 68 RB Dordrecht 3:50.30 256 41.38 1:04.76 1:08.65 55.51
5. VAN KIMMENADE, Huub 56 RB Weert 4:01.66 222 41.93 1:12.04 1:02.85 1:04.84
6. LEIJTEN, Jan 54 RB Weert 4:14.03 195 43.29 1:11.26 1:08.79 1:10.69
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Orange Cup
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

Event 14, Men, 200m Super Lifesaver

Masters 50+, Nederland

1. VAN GRIEKEN, Wim 69 RB Gouda 2:59.14 523 34.72 51.04 47.33 46.05
2. VAN DAALEN, Erik 65 RB Dordrecht 3:00.54 514 36.95 50.37 47.40 45.82
3. IN 'T VELD, Marcel 69 RB Dordrecht 3:28.88 346 42.29 1:04.40 50.56 51.63
4. BEZEMER, Dennis 68 RB Dordrecht 3:50.30 256 41.38 1:04.76 1:08.65 55.51
5. VAN KIMMENADE, Huub 56 RB Weert 4:01.66 222 41.93 1:12.04 1:02.85 1:04.84
6. LEIJTEN, Jan 54 RB Weert 4:14.03 195 43.29 1:11.26 1:08.79 1:10.69


